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Urzad Dzielnicy Warszawa - Biatoteka

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

foa.

Bla’fo’fe ’

Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy

Data: 2021-11-11 INTELIGENTNE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
Miejsce: Warszawa
Dystans: 0.3 km

Czas

brutto Tempo Tempo

Zawodnik Kategoria 0.3km min/km km/h
1 WNUSZYNSKI Stefan 448 KIV - Chtopcy 2013 1 00:01:11.85 00:01:13.75 3:56 15.2 (100%)
2 UJMA Piotr 454 KIV - Chtopcy 2013 2 00:01:14.95 00:01:15.75 +00:00:02 (2.6%) 4:06 14.6 (96.1%)
3 WISNIEWSKI Mateusz 447 KIV - Chtopcy 2013 3 00:01:15.65 00:01:18.95 +00:00:05 (6.6%) 4:10 14.4 (94.7%)
4 KOBYLARCZYK Igor 419 WILCZKI KIV - Chtopcy 2013 4 00:01:16.45 00:01:18.75 +00:00:05 (6.3%) 4:13 14.2 (93.4%)

5 WIELGOSZ Karolina 446 KIV - Dziewczynki 2013 1 00:01:17.65 00:01:19.65 +00:00:05 (7.4%) 4:16 14 (92.1%)
6 TAFIL Damian 441 KIV - Chtopcy 2013 5 00:01:19.50 00:01:23.25 +00:00:09 (11.4%) 4:23 13.7 (90.1%)
7 PODSTOLSKI Juliusz 434 KIV - Chtopcy 2013 6 00:01:20.65 00:01:21.20 +00:00:07 (9.2%) 4:26 13.5 (88.8%)
8 WOJDA Anna 449 KIV - Dziewczynki 2013 2 00:01:20.75 00:01:23.55 +00:00:09 (11.7%) 4:26 13.5 (88.8%)
9 SZYMANSKI Kacper 440 KIV - Chtopcy 2013 7 00:01:20.85 00:01:21.50 +00:00:07 (9.5%) 4:26 13.5 (88.8%)
10 WOZNIAK Mikotaj 451 KIV - Chtopcy 2013 8 00:01:22.10 00:01:24.30 +00:00:10 (12.5%) 4:33 13.2 (86.8%)
11 LACHOWSKI tukasz 422 KIV - Chtopcy 2013 9 00:01:22.15 00:01:23.20 +00:00:09 (11.4%) 4:33 13.2 (86.8%)
12 SZCZESNY Szymon 438 KIV - Chtopcy 2013 10 00:01:22.80 00:01:25.65 +00:00:11 (13.9%) 4:33 13.2 (86.8%)
13 ZA)JAC Wojciech 452 KIV - Chtopcy 2013 11 00:01:24.40 00:01:28.15 +00:00:14 (16.3%) 4:40 12.9 (84.9%)
14 BULAKOWSKI Marcel 455 KIV - Chtopcy 2013 12 00:01:25.35 00:01:28.50 +00:00:14 (16.7%) 4:43 12.7 (83.6%)
15 BIENIASZ Karol 404 WILCZKI KIV - Chtopcy 2013 13 00:01:25.50 00:01:29.05 +00:00:15 (17.2%) 4:43 12.7 (83.6%)
16 KACZMARCZYK Tymon 415 KIV - Chtopcy 2013 14 00:01:25.60 00:01:28.70 +00:00:14 (16.9%) 4:43 12.7 (83.6%)
17 KINICKI Michat 418 KIV - Chtopcy 2013 15 00:01:25.70 00:01:26.85 +00:00:13 (15.1%) 4:43 12.7 (83.6%)
18 HARABURDA Wiktor 409 KIV - Chtopcy 2013 16 00:01:26.20 00:01:29.80 +00:00:16 (17.9%) 4:46 12.6 (82.9%)
18 SANTOS-KARBOWSKI Tomas 435 KIV - Chtopcy 2013 17 00:01:27.45 00:01:29.80 +00:00:16 (17.9%) 4:50 12.4 (81.6%)
20 MARKIEWICZ Tomasz 428 KIV - Chtopcy 2013 18 00:01:27.60 00:01:30.20 +00:00:16 (18.2%) 4:50 12.4 (81.6%)
21 SWIATKOWSKI Antoni 445 KIV - Chtopcy 2013 19 00:01:28.65 00:01:30.85 +00:00:17 (18.8%) 4:53 12.3 (80.9%)

22 WOJDA Dobrawa 450 KIV - Dziewczynki 2013 3 00:01:30.10 00:01:33.10 +00:00:19 (20.8%) 5:00 12 (78.9%)

23 MOTELSKA Karolina 430 KIV - Dziewczynki 2013 4 00:01:30.20 00:01:33.30 +00:00:19 (21.0%) 5:00 12 (78.9%)
24 JAKUBIAK Wiktoria 410 KIV - Dziewczynki 2013 5 00:01:31.30 00:01:33.60 +00:00:19 (21.2%) 5:03 11.9 (78.3%)
25 DZIENIEWICZ Sara 406 KIV - Dziewczynki 2013 6 00:01:32.60 00:01:36.00 +00:00:22 (23.2%) 5:06 11.7 (77.0%)
26 JAWORSKA Zuzia 412 KIV - Dziewczynki 2013 7 00:01:32.65 00:01:35.15 +00:00:21 (22.5%) 5:06 11.7 (77.0%)
27 ZAWISLAK Oskar 453 KIV - Chtopcy 2013 20 00:01:32.90 00:01:35.40 +00:00:21 (22.7%) 5:06 11.7 (77.0%)
28 MARCINKIEWICZ Franciszek 427 SP 110 KIV - Chtopcy 2013 21 00:01:33.20 00:01:36.95 +00:00:23 (23.9%) 5:10 11.6 (76.3%)
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Zawodnik
KACZMAREK Jeremiasz

ADRIAN Markowski

STANKIEWICZ Aleksandra

GRZESZCZYK Piotr
MAJCHRZAK Ksawery
JOZWIK Hana
FEDORCZYK Andrzej

PASIEROWSKI Szymon

BATOR Zuzanna
LACH Matgorzata
JASTRZEBSKI Filip
MATUSIAK Jakub

Znaleziono 40 wynik(éw)

Numer
416
400
436
408
426
414
401
433
402
421
411
429

SP 112

WILCZKI
HARX TEAM

SP 365

SP 366

Kategoria
KIV - Chtopcy 2013
KIV - Chtopcy 2013
KIV - Dziewczynki 2013
KIV - Chtopcy 2013
KIV - Chtopcy 2013
KIV - Dziewczynki 2013
KIV - Chtopcy 2013
KIV - Chtopcy 2013
KIV - Dziewczynki 2013
KIV - Dziewczynki 2013
KIV - Chtopcy 2013
KIV - Chtopcy 2013

00:01:33.25
00:01:34.15
00:01:34.55
00:01:34.80
00:01:35.05
00:01:35.85
00:01:36.10
00:01:44.10
00:01:54.85
00:01:58.85
00:02:11.65
00:02:17.70

Czas
brutto
0.3km
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)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
+00:01:06 (47.5%)

Tempo

min/km
5:10
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:16
5:16
5:20
5:46
6:20
6:33
7:16
7:36

Tempo

km/h
11.6 (76.3%)
11.5 (75.7%)
11.5 (75.7%)
11.5 (75.7%)

(

(

(

11.4 (75.0%)
11.4 (75.0%)
11.3 (74.3%)
10.4 (68.4%)
9.5 (62.5%)
9.2 (60.5%)
8.2 (53.9%)
7.9 (52.0%)
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